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APSB25-14 Adobe Acrobat Reader 9 Remote Code 
Execution 1 1

APSB25-17 Adobe Illustrator 6 Remote Code 
Execution 1 1

APSB25-19 Adobe InDesign 9 Remote Code 
Execution 1 1

Affected products CVE 
count Impact Vendor 

severity
Ivanti 
priority

Threat 
risk Exploits Disclosures

CHROME-250310 Chrome 5 Remote Code 
Execution 1 1 CVE-2025-24201
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MS25-03-O365

Microsoft 365 Apps, 
Office 2019, Office 
LTSC 2021 and  
Office LTSC 2024

11 Remote Code 
Execution 1 1 CVE-2025-26630

MS25-03-OFF

Access 2016,  
Excel 2016,  
Office 2016,  

Office LTSC for Mac 
2021 & 2024, Office 
Online Server,  
Word 2016

10 Remote Code 
Execution 1 1 CVE-2025-26630

MS25-03-W10

Windows 10,  
Server 2016, Server 
2019, Server 2022, 
Edge Chromium  
and IE 11

36 Remote Code 
Execution 1 1

CVE-2025-24983, 
CVE-2025-24984, 
CVE-2025-24985, 
CVE-2025-24991, 
CVE-2025-24993, 
CVE-2025-26633

MS25-03-W11
Windows 11,  

Server 2025, and 
Edge Chromium

36 Remote Code 
Execution 1 1

CVE-2025-24984, 
CVE-2025-24985, 
CVE-2025-24991, 
CVE-2025-24993, 
CVE-2025-26633

At first glance March Patch Tuesday looks 
like a lamb, but this lamb might have the 
teeth of a lion. The standard lineup of 
updates resolved 57 CVEs across the 
Windows OS, Office, .Net and Visual Studio, 
with a couple of Azure component updates  
in the mix. A Google Chrome update lead into 
Patch Tuesday (March 10 update), and Adobe 
released seven updates including Adobe 
Acrobat and Acrobat Reader. 

Now let’s talk teeth. There are 6 known 
exploited CVEs in the Windows OS and 
1 exploit in Chrome on Mac this month.
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