Patch Tuesday



MAR 2025



At first glance March Patch Tuesday looks like a lamb, but this lamb might have the teeth of a lion. The standard lineup of updates resolved 57 CVEs across the Windows OS, Office, .Net and Visual Studio, with a couple of Azure component updates in the mix. A Google Chrome update lead into Patch Tuesday (March 10 update), and Adobe released seven updates including Adobe Acrobat and Acrobat Reader.

Now let's talk teeth. There are 6 known exploited CVEs in the Windows OS and 1 exploit in Chrome on Mac this month.

A	Affected products	CVE count	Impact	Vendor severity	Ivanti priority	Threat risk	Exploits	Disclosures
APSB25-14	Adobe Acrobat Reader	9	Remote Code Execution	1	1			
APSB25-17	Adobe Illustrator	6	Remote Code Execution	1	1			
APSB25-19	Adobe InDesign	9	Remote Code Execution	1	1			
O	Affected products	CVE count	Impact	Vendor severity	lvanti priority	Threat risk	Exploits	Disclosures
CHROME-250310	Chrome	5	Remote Code Execution	1	1		CVE-2025-24201	
	Affected products	CVE count	Impact	Vendor severity	Ivanti priority	Threat risk	Exploits	Disclosures
MS25-03-0365	Microsoft 365 Apps, Office 2019, Office LTSC 2021 and Office LTSC 2024	11	Remote Code Execution	1	1			CVE-2025-26630
MS25-03-OFF	Access 2016, Excel 2016, Office 2016, Office LTSC for Mac 2021 & 2024, Office Online Server, Word 2016	10	Remote Code Execution	1	1	•••		CVE-2025-26630
MS25-03-W10	Windows 10, Server 2016, Server 2019, Server 2022, Edge Chromium and IE 11	36	Remote Code Execution	1	1		CVE-2025-24983, CVE-2025-24984, CVE-2025-24985, CVE-2025-24991, CVE-2025-24993, CVE-2025-26633	
MS25-03-W11	Windows 11, Server 2025, and Edge Chromium	36	Remote Code Execution	1	1		CVE-2025-24984, CVE-2025-24985, CVE-2025-24991, CVE-2025-24993, CVE-2025-26633	